COB 24 VDC LED Strip Light Kit Specifications
STN Series Project
Date                         Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Description

Control
Available
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN  STN-A22K90-O32-08L5M-24V-2-COB
SERIES / TYPE / COLOR / CRI LED TYPE / SEGMENT IP RATING SIZE / DENSITY / VOLTAGE Kit
STN
Series
A
Strip Type
22K
Color
90
CRI
O
LED Type
32
LED/Segment
-
IP Rating
08
Strip Width
L
Density
5M
Length
24V
Voltage
2-COB
Kit Type
STN: Non-
weatherproof
A: Single
White
22K: 2200K
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
65K: 6500K
90: 90-94 O: COB 32: 32 LED/seg blank: IP20 08: 8 mm L: 512 LEDs/m 5M: 5 m 24V: 24 VDC 2-COB:
COB Kit V2
What’s Inside:
• (1) 5m Single-Color LED COB Strip Light - 24V
• (1) Single-Color LED Smartphone Controller - Compatible with
Alexa, Google Assistant, Wi-Fi, and Bluetooth
• (1) 60W DiodeDrive® AC Power Adapter
• (1) Standard Barrel Connector to Screw Terminal Adapter
• (10ft) 22 AWG Two Conductor Power Wire
• (14) Solderless Clamp-On Pigtail Adapters
• (2) 3M™ Double-Sided Foam Pads
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Dimensional Drawings
COB 24 VDC LED Strip Light Kit Specifications
STN Series
 .31in
8.00mm
 2.46in
62.48mm
 6.00in
152.40mm
  16.4ft
5m
 0.11in
2.79mm
FLEXIBLE STRIP CAN BE CUT AT THE SEAMS
 0.07in
1.78mm
3M ADHESIVE BACKING TAPE
COB Strip
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202